
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Mccabe - (958561) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.14 515 H 16/10/22 Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Stockport Mo 2

25.36 502 H 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Stockport Mo 2

25.42 498 H 29/06/22 Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series Stockport Stockport Mo 4

25.88 472 H 27/07/21 Stockport Metro Life Leisure Grand C Stockport Mo 0

25.94 469 H 27/10/21 Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series Stockport Stockport Mo 4

25.96 468 H 25/06/21 Stockport Metro Life Leisure Grand C Stockport Mo 0

26.56 437 H 17/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 2

27.04 414 H 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Stockport Mo 2

27.52 393 F 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

27.57 390 H 18/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 2

27.60 389 H 30/04/21 Stockport Metro Grand Central Stockport Mo 0

27.74 383 H 16/09/19 SM Club Championships 2019 Stockport Stockport Mo 4

27.78 382 H 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

28.49 354 H 20/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Stockport Mo 2

29.12 331 H 09/06/18 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Stockport Mo 3

29.15 330 H 24/09/18 Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018 Stockport Stockport Mo 4

29.65 314 H 17/03/18 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018 Knowsley Marple 3

29.71 312 H 10/02/18 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Stockport Mo 3

29.77 310 F 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

30.26 295 H 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

30.78 280 H 17/12/17 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Glossop 3

30.79 280 H 28/10/17 City of Leeds October Meet 2017 Leeds Stockport Mo 3

30.81 280 H 18/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Stockport Mo 2

31.04 273 H 01/10/17 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017 Wigan Glossop 3

31.56 260 H 05/03/17 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet Wigan Glossop 3

31.82 254 H 10/06/17 Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet Liverpool Marple 3

31.84 253 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
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31.84 253 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

31.84 253 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

32.01 249 H 22/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 2

32.06 248 H 11/02/17 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Stockport Mo 3

32.09 247 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

32.09 247 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

32.20 245 H 11/06/16 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Finals Stockport Stockport Mo 3

32.24 244 H 29/10/16 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Stockport Mo 3

32.66 235 H 03/07/16 Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Glossop 3

32.70 234 F 15/05/16 Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet Sale Marple 3

32.77 232 H 26/09/16 Stockport Metro Club Championships Stockport Stockport Mo 4

32.84 231 H 18/12/16 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Glossop 3

33.17 224 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

33.20 223 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.20 223 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.20 223 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.31 221 H 09/01/16 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3 Stockport Stockport Mo 3

33.35 220 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.35 220 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.35 220 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.77 212 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton  3

34.21 204 H 31/10/15 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Round 1 & 2 Stockport  3

34.61 197 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

34.86 193 F 12/04/15 Wirral Metro April Development Meet Birkenhead  3

34.88 193 H 05/07/15 Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield  3

34.92 192 H 20/06/15 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport  3

35.09 189 H 18/04/15 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport  3

35.26 186 H 21/09/15 Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015 Stockport  4

35.83 178 H 25/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

36.14 173 H 17/01/15 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport Marple 3

36.55 167 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

36.62 166 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

38.92 138 H 29/09/14 Stockport Metro SC Club Championships Stockport Stockport Mo 4

40.36 124 H 05/04/14 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet Bolton Marple 3

52.04 58 H 16/09/13 Stockport Metro SC Club Championships Stockport Marple 4

54.94 49 H 13/09/12 Stockport Metro Club Championships Stockport Marple 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.14 515 H 16/10/22 Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Stockport Mo 2

25.42 498 H 29/06/22 Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series Stockport Stockport Mo 4

25.36 502 H 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Stockport Mo 2

25.94 469 H 27/10/21 Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series Stockport Stockport Mo 4

25.88 472 H 27/07/21 Stockport Metro Life Leisure Grand C Stockport Mo 0

25.96 468 H 25/06/21 Stockport Metro Life Leisure Grand C Stockport Mo 0

27.60 389 H 30/04/21 Stockport Metro Grand Central Stockport Mo 0

26.56 437 H 17/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 2

27.04 414 H 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Stockport Mo 2

27.74 383 H 16/09/19 SM Club Championships 2019 Stockport Stockport Mo 4

27.52 393 F 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

27.78 382 H 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

27.57 390 H 18/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 2

28.49 354 H 20/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Stockport Mo 2

29.15 330 H 24/09/18 Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018 Stockport Stockport Mo 4
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29.15 330 H 24/09/18 Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018 Stockport Stockport Mo 4

29.12 331 H 09/06/18 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Stockport Mo 3

29.65 314 H 17/03/18 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018 Knowsley Marple 3

29.71 312 H 10/02/18 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Stockport Mo 3

29.77 310 F 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

30.26 295 H 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

30.78 280 H 17/12/17 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Glossop 3

30.81 280 H 18/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Stockport Mo 2

30.79 280 H 28/10/17 City of Leeds October Meet 2017 Leeds Stockport Mo 3

31.04 273 H 01/10/17 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017 Wigan Glossop 3

31.82 254 H 10/06/17 Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet Liverpool Marple 3

31.56 260 H 05/03/17 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet Wigan Glossop 3

32.06 248 H 11/02/17 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Stockport Mo 3

31.84 253 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

31.84 253 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

32.09 247 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

32.09 247 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

32.84 231 H 18/12/16 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Glossop 3

32.01 249 H 22/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 2

32.24 244 H 29/10/16 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Stockport Stockport Mo 3

32.77 232 H 26/09/16 Stockport Metro Club Championships Stockport Stockport Mo 4

32.66 235 H 03/07/16 Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Glossop 3

32.20 245 H 11/06/16 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Finals Stockport Stockport Mo 3

32.70 234 F 15/05/16 Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet Sale Marple 3

33.20 223 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.20 223 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.20 223 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.35 220 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.35 220 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.35 220 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2

33.31 221 H 09/01/16 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3 Stockport Stockport Mo 3

33.17 224 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

33.77 212 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton  3

34.21 204 H 31/10/15 SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Round 1 & 2 Stockport  3

35.26 186 H 21/09/15 Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015 Stockport  4

34.61 197 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

34.88 193 H 05/07/15 Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield  3

34.92 192 H 20/06/15 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport  3

35.09 189 H 18/04/15 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport  3

34.86 193 F 12/04/15 Wirral Metro April Development Meet Birkenhead  3

35.83 178 H 25/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

36.14 173 H 17/01/15 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport Marple 3

36.55 167 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

36.62 166 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

38.92 138 H 29/09/14 Stockport Metro SC Club Championships Stockport Stockport Mo 4

40.36 124 H 05/04/14 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet Bolton Marple 3

52.04 58 H 16/09/13 Stockport Metro SC Club Championships Stockport Marple 4

54.94 49 H 13/09/12 Stockport Metro Club Championships Stockport Marple 4

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


